
AMPANG SUPERBOWL INTERNATIONAL
ANNIVERSARY 2025

 1st - 4th May 2025
Ampang Superbowl, Berjaya Times Square

S C H E D U L E
D A Y  # 1
1st May 2025 (Thursday)

08:00am

09:00am

12:00pm

01:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Registration for Squad A

Squad A Roll-Off

Registration for Squad B

Squad B Roll-Off

Registration for Squad C

Squad C Roll-Off

Registration for ASIA Squad - Day 1

A.S.I.A Squad - Day 1 Roll-Off

D A Y  # 3
3rd May 2025 (Saturday)

09:00am

10:00am

02:00pm

03:30pm

Registration for Youth U25

Master Final

Youth U25 Master Final Roll-Off

Youth U25 Step-Ladder

Prize Presentation

D A Y  # 4
4th May 2025 (Sunday)

09:00am

10:00am

02:00pm

03:30pm

Registration for Open

Master Final

Open Master Final Roll-Off

Open Step-Ladder

Prize Presentation

D A Y  # 2
2nd May 2025 (Friday)

08:00am

09:00am

12:00pm

01:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Registration for Squad A

Squad A Roll-Off

Registration for Squad B

Squad B Roll-Off

Registration for Squad C

Squad C Roll-Off

Registration for ASIA Squad - Day 2

A.S.I.A Squad - Day 2 Roll-Off

F E E S
Q U A L I F Y I N G
RM1,000 - Youth U25 Division only

RM1,200 - Open Division only

RM1,400 - Youth U25 & Open Division

RM200 - A.S.I.A Squad (each squad)

M A S T E R  F I N A L
RM250 - Youth U25 Division only

RM350 - Open Division only

ORGANIZED BY SANCTIONED BY Tournament Secreatariate
WhatsApp : +60192763026
Email : ampangsuperbowlmy@gmail.com

* Registration Form
* Official Schedule
* Rules & Regulations
* Hotel Bookings


