



## AMPANG SUPERBOWL INTERNATIONAL **ANNIVERSARY 2025**

1st - 4th May 2025 Ampang Superbowl, Berjaya Times Square

## SCHEDULE

		C Z E P	
DAY #1		DAY #2	
1st May 2025 (Thursday)		2nd May 2025 (Friday)	
08:00am	Registration for Squad A	08:00am	Registration for Squad A
09:00am	Squad A Roll-Off	09:00am	Squad A Roll-Off
12:00pm	Registration for Squad B	12:00pm	Registration for Squad B
01:00pm	Squad B Roll-Off	01:00pm	Squad B Roll-Off
04:00pm	Registration for Squad C	04:00pm	Registration for Squad C
05:00pm	Squad C Roll-Off	05:00pm	Squad C Roll-Off
08:00pm	Registration for ASIA Squad - Day 1	08:00pm	Registration for ASIA Squad - Day 2
09:00pm	A.S.I.A Squad - Day 1 Roll-Off	09:00pm	A.S.I.A Squad - Day 2 Roll-Off
		- PORT I	
DAY #3		DAY #4	
3rd May 2025 (Saturday)		4th May 2025 (Sunday)	
09:00am	Registration for Youth U25	09:00am	Registration for Open
	Master Final	4	Master Final
10:00am	Youth U25 Master Final Roll-Off	10:00am	Open Master Final Roll-Off
02:00pm	Youth U25 Step-Ladder	02:00pm	Open Step-Ladder
03:30pm	Prize Presentation	03:30pm	Prize Presentation

FEES

2 BLOCKS OF 5 GAMES EACH OUALIFYING RM1,000 - Youth U25 Division only RM1,200 - Open Division only RM1,400 - Youth U25 & Open Division RM200 - A.S.I.A Squad (each squad)

## MASTER FINAL RM250 - Youth U25 Division only

10 GAMES + Top 3 step ladder

RM350 - Open Division only

## **ORGANIZED BY**







SANCTIONED BY



**Tournament Secreatariate** WhatsApp:+60192763026 Email:ampangsuperbowlmy@gmail.com

- \* Registration Form
- \* Official Schedule
- **Rules & Regulations**
- \* Hotel Bookings